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P19766-B21 

P19766-B21  UUF 

P24480-L21 

P00930-B21 

P00930-B21  0D1 

652503-B21 

652503-B21  0D1 

P12965-B21 

P12965-B21  0D1 

P01366-B21 

P01366-B21  0D1

700751-B21 

700751-B21  0D1 

871244-B21 

871244-B21  0D1 

865414-B21 

865414-B21  0D1 

BD505A 

BD505A      0D1 

734811-B21 

734811-B21  0D1 

867998-B21 

867998-B21  0D1 

874543-B21 

874543-B21  0D1 

R8E93A 

Q9E63A 

453154-B21 

Q6M30A 

J9283D 

JL307A 

HU4A6A3 

HU4A6A3     WAG 

HU4A6A3     W0P 

H28VWAS 

R7L31A 

Q8B88B 

R4U47A 

R8F35A 

Q8J27A 

R4U42A

HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 8SFF NC Configure-to-order Server 

HPE DL360 Gen10 8SFF ModX CTO 

Intel Xeon-Gold 5218R (2.1GHz/20-core/125W) FIO Processor Kit for HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 

HPE 64GB (1x64GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registered Smart Memory Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ 57810S Adapter 

Factory Integrated 

HPE NS204i-p x2 Lanes NVMe PCIe3 x8 OS Boot Device 

Factory Integrated 

HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit 

Factory Integrated

HPE FlexFabric 10Gb 2-port FLR-SFP+ 57810S Adapter 

Factory Integrated 

HPE DL360 Gen10 High Performance Fan Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE iLO Advanced 1-server License with 3yr Support on iLO Licensed Features 

Factory Integrated 

HPE 1U Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE 1U Gen10 Bezel Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE 1U Gen10 SFF Easy Install Rail Kit 

Factory Integrated 

HPE Nimble Storage dHCI with Additional Custom ESXi 7.0 FIO Software 

HPE SN2010M 25GbE 18SFP28 4QSFP28 Power to Connector Airflow Half Width Switch 

HPE BladeSystem CClass Virtual Connect 1G SFP RJ45 Transceiver 

HPE 10GbE SFP+ SR Multi-mode 300m Transceiver 

Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable 

Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable 

HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential Service 

HPE DL360 Gen10 Support 

HPE SN2010M 25GbE Switch Support 

HPE Nimble Storage Array No Install SVC 

HPE Nimble Storage dHCI with Alletra 5010 Configure-to-order Base Array 

HPE Nimble Storage 2x10GbE 2-port FIO Adapter Kit 

HPE Alletra 5000 Adaptive Flash Array 2.88TB (3x960GB) SATA 6G FIO Cache Bundle 

HPE Alletra 5000 Adaptive Flash Array 1.44TB (3x480GB) SATA 6G FIO Cache Bundle 

HPE Nimble Storage C13 to C14 250V 10Amp 1.8m Universal FIO Power Cord 

HPE Alletra 5000 42TB (21x2TB) SAS 12G FIO HDD Bundle 
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700751-B21 

700751-B21  0D1 

871244-B21 

871244-B21  0D1 

865414-B21 

865414-B21  0D1 

BD505A 

BD505A      0D1 

734811-B21

HPE Alletra Tier 1 Storage Array Standard Tracking 

HPE Nimble Storage dHCI NOS PG for VMware ESXi 7.0 FIO Software 

HPE Alletra 5010 Software and Support 3-year SaaS 

HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential Service 

HPE NS 2x10GbE 2p Adptr Supp 

HPE Alletra 5010 CTO Base Array Supp 

HPE Alletra 5000 42TB SAS HDD Bdl Supp 

HPE Alletra 5000 1.44TB FIO CachBdl Supp 

HPE Alletra 5000 2.88TB FIO CachBdl Supp 

Product Number Product Description

For more promotions 
Promo date ends: 30th April 2023 or while stocks last!


